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Anna Murhling 
Resource Manager 
amurhling@afitstaffing.com 
317.460.1588 

 
 

Chris Salmon 
Account Manager – State & Local Govt and K-12 
Mississippi & Alabama 
  
985.231.9172 - mobile 
  

 
 

Drew Weiskopf 
Chris Brallier 
Guy Sylvester 

E-mail cambriabd@cambriasolutions.com 731 K Street, Third Floor 
Main  (916) 326-4446 Sacramento, CA 95814 
Web  cambriasolutions.com Fax  (800) 855-9928 

 

   

 
George Mason 
Proposal Manager 
Email : bids@cardinality.ai| www.cardinality.ai 
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mailto:bids@cardinality.ai
http://www.cardinality.ai/
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MELISSA MEISENHEIMER | Senior Sales Executive 

   

 
Kelly Velde 

 
 

Account Executive 
(813) 283-0447 | Direct 
 

(404) 308-0073 | Cell 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

Rob Clouse 
Vice President 
Data Vision Group, LLC 
M: 404.377.6063 
rclouse@dvginteractive.com | www.dvginteractive.com |  
 

Lauren Maddern |  Director of AI & Automation  
Offices in Columbus | Miami | Chicago | Costa Mesa | Toronto 
Business Intelligence & Artificial Intelligence |  Digital Business Automation| Watson Analytics 
(m) 614.943.1782 | lmaddern@dayhuffgroup.com 

   
 
Douglas W. Coon | Government & Public Sector Health | | Advisory   
Ernst & Young, LLP 
Cell: 317.590.7040 | doug.w.coon@ey.com  
 

Christina Ogden 
eimagine  
Project Analyst/Executive Assistant 
o 317 577 9958 x107 
m 317 429 6813 
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tel:(404)%20308-0073
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http://www.dvginteractive.com/
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http://www.twitter.com/ibmecm
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Justin Groves 
eimagine  
Business Development Manager – Salesforce Platform 
o 317 577 9958 
m 317 213 4507 

 

 
 
ADRIENNE CURL 
GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE | GOOGLE 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________  

carahsoft® 

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP. 
11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VA  20190 
T: 571.662.4277 | 888.66.CARAH | F: 703.871.8505 
ADRIENNE.CURL@CARAHSOFT.COM | WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM 

 
TOBY BALSAM 
ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE 
STATE & LOCAL GOVERNMENT, LA & MS 
EMAIL: TBALSAM@GOOGLE.COM 
MOBILE: 225-252-4347 
 

Michael Dickerson 
Senior Manager, Government Services  |  HORNE 
O: 601.268.1040 D: 662.246.1685 
15 Thompson Park, Suite 10, Hattiesburg, MS 39401 

Joseph Rodrigues, PMP 
Director, Projects 
 

 
 
Joseph.Rodrigues@htcinc.com 
W (248) 530-2554 | C (248) 470-2554 
HTC Global Services 
3270 W Big Beaver Rd, 
Troy, MI 48084 
 

mailto:adrienne.curl@carahsoft.com
http://www.carahsoft.com/
mailto:tbalsam@google.com
tel:+(225)%252-4347
mailto:Joseph.Rodrigues@htcinc.com
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Mark Hollingsead 
Director of Public Sector 
HTC Global Services, Inc. 
(O) 601-750-7278 
mark.hollingsead@htcinc.com 
www.htcinc.com 
 

Laura Killebrew, MHSA, PMP 
State & Local GTM Account Executive 
IBM Consulting 
1 601 668 8599 Mobile 
Laura.Killebrew@ibm.com 

Jakub Ficner 
Director of Partnership Development and Government Sales 
i-Sight Case Management Software 
www.i-sight.com 
(613) 794-3986 
jficner@i-sight.com 

Mike Jazayeri, Partner & General Manager | Nuvalence 
M: 425.260.4905 
E: mjazayeri@nuvalence.io 

Eric Borders, Account Executive 
Service | Permitting | Licensing 
Mobile: +1 404.964.7508  
Oracle State & Local Public Sector 
Your success matters. How can we serve you better? 
 

 
 

 
Terri Lowery 
OCI - MO, MS  
601-344-8267 

Bryan Pfirrmann | Account Executive – State & Local Government | Pegasystems Inc. 
Mobile: (860) 719-2550 | Email: bryan.pfirrmann@pega.com | pega.com 

Martha Tuthill – mtuthill@procomconsulting.com 
Mike Griffiths – mgriffiths@procomconsulting.com 
David Stich – dstich@procomconsulting.com 
210.569.3328 
Senior Vice President 
ProCom Consulting, Inc. 
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http://www.htcinc.com/
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http://go.toutapp.com/ef0484a309f53fd219
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Garrick Beil 
RedMane Technology, LLC 
Direct : 773-251-8621 
Email: garrick_beil@redmane.com 
 

 
Taylor Stottlemyre 
Proposal & Knowledge Manager, Government 
Thomson Reuters 
Mobile: 314-852-5562 
Taylor.Stottlemyre@thomsonreuters.com 
 

Rachael Gaan 
Senior Proposal Manager 
Thomson Reuters 
the answer company 
Mobile: 916.230.8120 
Office: 424.434.7607 

Christie Weidemann, Esq. 
Government Account Executive 
LA, MS, AR  
Phone:  224-565-8237 
Email:  christie.weidemann@tr.com 

 
 

Anthony DeCarolis  |  WellSky                
Senior Regional Account Executive    
Phone:  484-410-9753  
Software for realizing care’s potential 
Learn more at WellSky.com 

Laura L. Miles 
Senior Research Associate/SME II 
WRMA, Inc., a TriMetrix Company  
12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Suite 305 
Rockville, MD 20852 
lmiles@wrma.com 
Cell (301) 651-1394|Office (301) 881-2590, ext. 213 
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André Feijóo, MPA, CSPO 
Director State & Local 
WRMA, Inc., a TriMetrix Company 
2111 Wilson Blvd., Suite 700 
Arlington, VA 22201 
ph. 301-881-2590 X294 | mobile 714-742-8712 

 

 


